Economia dell’ambiente

1. Adami Michele 23
2. Aldegheri Elena 23
3. Ambrosi Claudia 30
4. Blagojevic Nicola 30 e lode
5. Borin GianPaolo 21
6. Brentegani Stefano 16
7. Catello Chiara 16
8. Cattabianchi Maria Luisa 28
9. Chiaffoni Carlo 19
10. Codotto Erica 25
11. Consolati Nicola 22
12. Conta Virginia 21
13. Corsi Camilla 23
14. Crestani Francesco 24
15. Dalla Torre Davide 30 e lode
16. De Franceschi Marta 28
17. Di Lecce Stefano 25
18. Dionisi Alessia 22
19. Donatoni Caterina 28
20. Farina Cesare 20
21. Ferrazzini Luca 15
22. Ferri Medea 30 e lode
23. Follador Martina 16
24. Forte Alessandra 30
25. Franceschetti Barbara 26
26. Frigo Alessia 30 e lode
27. Frison Giulia 27
28. Gaiardoni Ivana 30 e lode
29. Galvanin Alessandra 30
30. Garbellotto Stefano 24
31. Ghedini Federica 26
32. Giles Marc 22
33. Gimelli Gianluca 28
34. Giordanino Marta 27
35. Guardini Lucrezia 19
36. Guarnieri Riccardo 27
37. Guillot Bayarri Jose 21
38. Kika marion 19
39. Lanza Carlo 23
40. Leoni Lorenzo 26
41. Macidi Giulia 28
42. Marchesini Roberta 28
43, Marinello Anna 30
44. Memini Albana 30
45. Mingardo Luca 24
46. Naraim Marco 20
47. Nardi Francesca 20



48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
. Pisani Silvia
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

55

Norbiato Elena
Olams Joan
Pelosi Ilaria
Perbellini Elena
Perinon Isotta
Pianca Elisa
Pisani Elisa

Pizzighella Silvio
Poli Alessandro
Prataviena Greta
Rizzardi Martina
Sanchez Casdo Noelia
Sansano Valentina
Santon Alessandro
Sartea Nicola
Scipolo Sara
Segala Luana
Signorini Luca
Silva Laura
Spinetti Silvia
Taglialatela Marco
Tomelleri Erica
Valsecchi Marta
Varalta Luciano
Vivaldi Claudia
Zanon Giulia
Zavatteri Daminao
Zolin Tania
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